BAYSHORE CHRISTIAN
MIDDLE SCHOOL SOCCER

GAME SCHEDULE
Day Date Times Opponent Site
Friday October 30 4:30 (Varsity Only) Faith Christian Away
Tuesday November 2 3:30/ 4:30 Brandon Academy Away
Friday November 6 3:30/ 4:30 Family of Christ Away
Tuesday November 10 3:30/ 4:30 New Jerusalem Away
Friday November 13 3:30/4:30 Bell Shoals Away
Tuesday November 17 3:30/ 4:30 Foundation Christian TBD
Tuesday December 1 3:30/ 4:30 Florida College Away

Playoffs

Friday December 4 3:30/ 4:30 Opening Round for Higher Seeds
Mon/Tues December 7 - 8 3:30/ 4:30 Semi-finals for Higher Seeds
Thursday December 10 3:30/ 4:30 Championship/ 3" Place Games

** 3:30 games are for Junior Varsity
** 4:30 games are for Varsity
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